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8 Way Power Divider

Features and Electrical specifications:

Model PD08-F1710-S/1-18GHz

Frequency Range 1-18 GHz

Insertion Loss =<4.0dB

Isolation 15dB Min

VSWR Input: 2.00 Max Output: 1.50 Max
Amplitude Unbalance +0.5dB

Phase Unbalance +10°

Rated Power Forward Power: 20 W Reverse Power: 1 W
Impedance 50 Q

Connector Type SMA-F

Dimension

166.0X100.0X10.0 mm

Surface Finishing

Grey Painting

Operating Temperature

-45 ~ +85°C

ROHS Compliant

Yes

Outline Drawing (Unit: mm):

@ 3

166

10

161

100
93
&

6-93.2

4
E 8 8 8

RFTYT Technology Co., LTD.

http://www.rftyt.com
E-mail : jackson@rftyt.com
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